QuadCore™ Tendon Harvester
Surgical Technique
02 I QuadCore™ Tendon Harvester
QuadCore™ Tendon Harvester
QuadCore™ Tendon Harvester Introduction
The QuadCore tendon harvester offers surgeons
a cost-effective solution when operating in the
ambulatory care settings or highly cost-conscious

the InternalBrace™ technique
QuadCore™ Tendon Harvester I 11
Ordering Information
QuadCore™ Tendon Harvester
Product description Item number
QuadCore tendon harvester, 8 mm AR-2386-08HS
QuadCore tendon harvester, 9 mm AR-2386-09HS
QuadCore tendon harvester, 10 mm AR-2386-10HS
QuadCore tendon harvester, 11 mm AR-2386-11HS
Instrumentation
Product description Item number
QuadCore tendon stripper/cutter AR-2384
Optional Implant Systems for
Quad ACL Reconstruction
Product description Item number
FiberTag® TightRope® II w/ implant for the